~
-

S e
L™
SO

-
e L Y s

ol
,':—"
v

Support Number: 855-211-0598
Website: http://www.abiattachments.com/abi-support/

ABI FORCE EDGER KIT

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
1 10-10349 DISK:18" CONCAVE:4 ON 5 BOLTS 1
2 10-10350 ARM:DISK MNT WITH BRNG:11" 1
3 10-10351 CAP:3/8 PIPE:VINYL BLACK 1
4 10-10352 MARKER:5/16" FIBERGLASS 1
5 10-20043 HX HD BOLT:3/8-16 1.5 ZINC GR5 2
6 10-20055 NYLOCK NUT:3/8-16:ZINC GRS 2
7 10-20070 HX HD BOLT:3/4-10 2.25"ZINC GR5 4
8 10-20161 HX HD BOLT:1/2-13 4":ZINC GR5 4
9 10-20187 CARR BOLT:1/2-13 2":ZINC GR5 2
10 10-20188 CARR BOLT:1/2-13 1.5"ZINC GR5 4
11 10-20194 FLT WSHR:1/2 SAE: CL ZINC 14
12 10-20195 FLT WSHR:3/8 SAE:CL ZINC 4
13 10-20201 NYLOCK NUT:1/2-13:ZINC GR 5 10
14 10-20206 NYLOCK NUT:3/4-10:ZINC YEL GR 8 4
15 10-20221 BENT PIN:1/2"X3.5"ZINC 2
16 10-20232 LYNCH PIN:1/4"X1.25":ZINC 2
17 10-20256 WING BOLT:1/2"-13 X 1.5:ZINC GR5 1
18 10-20257 FLT WSHR: 5/16" X 3/4" X 1/16":NEOPRENE RUBBER 2
19 10-30624 PLATE:BLADE MOUNT:FORCE EDGER 1
20 10-30630 TUBE:WHEEL MNT:FORCE EDGER 1
21 10-30631 TUBE:BLADE MNT:FORCE EDGER 1
22 10-30637 TUBE:ADJUSTABLE:FORCE SIGHT GAGE 1
23 10-40172 WLDMT:BLADE MNT:FORCE EDGER 1
24 10-40173 WLDMT:FIXED TUBE:FORCE SIGHT GAGE 1
25 10-90106 ASM:EDGER GUIDE WHEEL:FORCE 1

REV A 3/17/2015




